~
    Einstellung des Auslösestremos IΔn
Setting intervention threshold IΔn
Einstellung der Anzprechzeit
Setting intervention time
Test-Taste
Test key
Reset-Taste

relay and ring core
BESTELLNUMMER
ORDERING CODE
HILFSSPANNUNG
AUX. SUPPLY
RD2G211B 24V ac
RD2G212B 115V ac
RD2G213B 230V ac
RD2G214B 240V ac
RD2G215B 4400V acR
RD2G21HB 20...150Vdc + 48Vac
0,05 0,075 0,1 0,15 0,2 0,3
IΔn
X1 50mA 75mA 100mA 150mA 200mA 300mA
X10 500mA 750mA 1A 1,5A 2A 3A